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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.

Position Other Positions Held

Department/Corporate Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing Systems
& Programmer Analyst Il

Program/Business Leader-General
Cost Analyst Il

Team/Project Leader-General
Department Business Specialist Il
Department Business Specialist Il
Program/Business Leader-General
Department Business Specialist Il
Housing Program Specialist Senior
Department Business Specialist Il
Housing Program Specialist Senior
Housing Program Specialist Senior

Water & Sewage Plant Operator
Chief

Park Ranger llI
Department Business Specialist Il
Administrative Professional

Housing Program Specialist Senior

County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$212,060

$161,186

$156,213

$143,848

$138,581
$134,113
$123,498
$118,353
$117,835
$111,397

$107,435
$105,854
$101,129
$97,967
$97,232
$96,945
$96,281
$95,042
$94,877
$93,992
$91,957
$91,310

$89,776
$87,853
$85,423
$84,255



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Water & Sewage Plant Operator II
Maintenance Leader

Park Ranger llI

Program/Business Leader-General
Accountant |

Administrative Office Professional
Senior

Program/Business Leader-General
Department Business Specialist Il
Park Ranger lll

Maintenance Leader

Park Ranger Il

Administrative Leader-General
Park Ranger Il

Administrative Office Professional
Senior-Restricted

Department Business Specialist |
Park Ranger Il

Housing Program Specialist Il
Maintenance Leader
Maintenance Plumber

Housing Program Specialist Il
Housing Program Specialist Senior
Park Ranger Il

Housing Program Specialist |
Accountant |

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger IlI

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$84,145
$84,071
$83,061
$81,829
$81,574
$80,487

$79,119
$78,658
$77,739
$77,504
$77,444
$77,442
$77,327
$77,182

$75,443
$75.026
$74,360
$73,519
$72,052
$71,285
$70,540
$70,125
$69,946
$69,938
$69,409
$69,237
$69,010
$68,822
$68,484
$68,484



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Naturalist

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Ranger llI

Administrative Office Professional
Senior

Park Ranger Il

Program/Business Leader-General
Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Maintenance Worker

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Electronic Data Processing Systems
& Programmer Analyst |

Park Ranger Il

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il
Administrative Office Professional Il
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Ranger IlI

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Assistant Naturalist

Visual Arts Coordinator
Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$68,401
$68,243
$67,946
$67,912
$67,539
$66,436
$66,082
$64,356

$63,783
$63,368
$62,907
$62,691
$62,363
$62,142
$61,158
$60,927

$60,433
$59,588
$58,746
$58,601
$58,317
$56,302
$54,369
$54,222
$44,967
$44,223
$41,103
$40,720
$40,251
$39,951



87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Custodian

Extra Help

Extra Help

Park Maintenance Worker
Extra Help

Park Maintenance Worker
Extra Help

Extra Help

Maintenance Plumber
Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$37,868
$37,052
$33,844
$33,329
$28,868
$28,120
$23,927
$23,919
$23,500
$22,645
$22,316
$21,839
$20,307
$19,158



