	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department/Corporate Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$212,060
2.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$161,186
3.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$156,213
4.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$143,848
5.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$138,581
6.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$134,113
7.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$123,498
8.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$118,353
9.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$117,835
10.	Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$111,397
11.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$107,435
12.	Cost Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$105,854
13.	Team/Project Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$101,129
14.	Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$97,967
15.	Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$97,232
16.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$96,945
17.	Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$96,281
18.	Housing Program Specialist Senior		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$95,042
19.	Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$94,877
20.	Housing Program Specialist Senior		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$93,992
21.	Housing Program Specialist Senior		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$91,957
22.	Water & Sewage Plant Operator Chief		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$91,310
23.	Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$89,776
24.	Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$87,853
25.	Administrative Professional		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$85,423
26.	Housing Program Specialist Senior		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$84,255

27.	Water & Sewage Plant Operator II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$84,145
28.	Maintenance Leader	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$84,071
29.	Park Ranger III	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$83,061
30.	Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$81,829
31.	Accountant I	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$81,574
32.	Administrative Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$80,487
33.	Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$79,119
34.	Department Business Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$78,658
35.	Park Ranger III	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$77,739
36.	Maintenance Leader	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$77,504
37.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$77,444
38.	Administrative Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$77,442
39.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$77,327
40.	Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$77,182
41.	Department Business Specialist I	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$75,443
42.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$75,026
43.	Housing Program Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$74,360
44.	Maintenance Leader	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$73,519
45.	Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$72,052
46.	Housing Program Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$71,285
47.	Housing Program Specialist Senior	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$70,540
48.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$70,125
49.	Housing Program Specialist I	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$69,946
50.	Accountant I	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$69,938
51.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$69,409
52.	Park Ranger III	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$69,237
53.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$69,010
54.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$68,822
55.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$68,484
56.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$68,484

86.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$39,951
85.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$40,251
84.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$40,720
83.	Visual Arts Coordinator	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$41,103
82.	Assistant Naturalist	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$44,223
81.	Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$44,967
80.	Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$54,222
79.	Park Ranger III	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$54,369
78.	Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$56,302
77.	Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$58,317
76.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$58,601
75.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$58,746
74.	Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$59,588
73.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$60,433
72.	Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst I	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$60,927
71.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$61,158
70.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$62,142
69.	Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$62,363
68.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$62,691
67.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$62,907
66.	Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$63,368
65.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$63,783
64.	Administrative Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$64,356
63.	Park Ranger III	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$66,082
62.	Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$66,436
61.	Naturalist	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$67,539
60.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$67,912
59.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$67,946
58.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$68,243
57.	Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$68,401

87.	Custodian	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$37,868
88.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$37,052
89.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$33,844
90.	Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$33,329
91.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$28,868
92.	Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$28,120
93.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$23,927
94.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$23,919
95.	Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$23,500
96.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$22,645
97.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$22,316
98.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$21,839
99.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$20,307
100.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$19,158